

KAVON International, Inc. 12275 Bean Road Chardon, Ohio 44024-9098 888-637-9598 440-286-9510 fax www.kavon.com

EYE Lighting International Of North America, Inc.

9150 Hendricks Road Mentor, Ohio 44060



Back Row (l to r): Dave Westenfelder, JT Murnyack, Bobbi Dougher, JR Cesa, Tracy Lange Front Row (l to r): Dan Rose, Harry West, Dave Myers, Wanda March, Jeremy Snyder, Lana McBride

Lighting International of North America, Inc. took another big step toward certification of their quality system, when they successfully completed training in internal auditors. Tom Fazekas of KAVON International, Inc. conducted the training sessions that covered the purpose of internal audits, roles and responsibilities, and the specific methods for conducting procedure and process audits. Participants left the training prepared to perform actual audits of quality system processes.

EYE Lighting International of North America, Inc. is a subsidiary of Iwasaki Electric, Ltd., a global lighting conglomerate. EYE manufactures HID (High Intensity Discharge), Halogen, Ultra-Violet, Infrared light sources at its 100,000+sq ft manufacturing facility in Mentor, Ohio. They serve the commercial & industrial, OEM, utility retail and automotive business in the USA, Canada, Latin and South Americas. The shared culture of Iwasaki and EYE Lighting International of North America represents world-class manufacturing operations, global technology and a commitment to quality, new product development and the goal of complete customer satisfaction.

EYE Lighting International of North America is pursuing registration to the ISO 9001:2000 quality standard.

For more information on this course, or others offered by KAVON International, Inc., please contact us at 888-637-9598.